

Misc. Exe- 32 of 2023
R-32/2023

Order No. 19 dated 27.02.2025

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

The petitioner files hazira through its Ld. Advocate.

Report is received stating that the respondent works outside the state for his livelihood.

The petitioner is not getting the relief. Issue DW against the O.P.

Requisite to be filed at once.

Fix **27.03.2025** for ER of DW.

J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)